
2 Bus Schedule 

Bus 1

MCS Bus Stops:

Pick 

Up

 Time

Drop 

Off 

Time

Arbor Ln.@ W. Home 6:50 4:51

Arbor Ln. @ O. Home 6:51 4:52

Garland Pr. Rd. @ N. Home 6:53 4:54

Horsehill Trl. @ H&A Home 7:13 5:14

Pine Aire @ T (3pt) 7:14 5:15

Horsehill Trl. @ G. Home 7:15 5:16

F.S. 141 & Aspen Dr. 7:24 4:31

Government Pr. Rd. @ L. & M. Home 7:34 4:21

Government Pr. Rd. @ U. Home 7:37 4:20

Lake St.@ M. Home 7:49 4:08

East ParksRd. @ E. Home 7:52 4:02

South Park Rd. @ M Home 7:53 4:01

West Parks Rd. @ O.Home 7:55 4:00

Keith Dr @ G Home 8:05 3:52

King John @ M Home 8:10 3:41

E. Kings Deer Rd. @ W Home 8:12 3:45

E. Kings Deer Rd. @ S. Home 8:12 3:45

Lance Dr. @ T. Home 8:17 N/A

Crossbow @ T. Home 8:21 3:38

Crossbow @ L. Home 8:22 3:37

Frontage Rd. @ A. Home 8:25 3:35



Bus 2

MCS Bus Stops:

Bellemont

Williams ADOT Maint.

Deer Farm Rd. @ G. Home

Old Rte. 66 @ S. Home

Sherwood Forest @ Friar Tuck & Long Bow

Sherwood Forest Rd. @ M. Home

Hot Rod Alley @ T. Home

Hot Rod Alley @ S. Home

Spitz Spring & Silver Ave.



Pick 

Up

 Time

Drop 

Off 

Time

7:25 3:57

7:50 4:40

8:00 4:12

8:04 4:16

8:09 4:24

8:13 4:19

8:23 3:42

8:24 3:41

8:27 3:38


